
Board Member/Liaison Chapter No 2026 President Email Board Member/LiaisonCommittee Chair Email

President

Dr. Kristen Christian Council of Presidents Rhonda Manor Coombesshamu68@hotmail.com

Home Chapter:  Brazos Valley Fundraising Rhonda Manor Coombesshamu68@hotmail.com

tx.president@state.ena.org

President Elect

Krystal Garza Rio Bravo Chachalacas438 Christen Wirth wirthchristen@gmail.com Bylaws Valerie Brumfield vcbrumfi@gmail.com

Home Chapter:  Gulf Coast Houston 195 Dr. LaToya Lockett raheemom@hotmail.com

tx.president-elect@state.ena.org

Secretary

Debra Rodriguez East Texas 296 Brittany Ray brittany.rayrn@gmail.com Trauma Christine Reid creid@houstonmethodist.org

Home Chapter:  Austin Tarrant County 199 Colyn Turnbow colynbarry@gmail.com

tx.secretary@state.ena.org

Treasurer

JoAnn Craze Hi Plains 194 Carrie Edwards cnelmse@gmail.com QSIP Betty Nolan bgnrn859@gmail.com

Home Chapter:  East Texas North Texas 374 Dakota Pullin (Mr.) dakotapullin3535@live.com Awards & Honors Diane Walcutt dianewalcutt@yahoo.com

tx.treasurer@state.ena.org

Treasurer- Elect

Courtney Edwards Golden Triangle 335 Ronnie Hamilton ronnie.hamilton@christushealth.org Workplace Violence Open

Home Chapter:  Dallas County Staked Plains 317 Josh Davis joshualeondavis@hotmail.com DEI Justin Milici traumanurse66@yahoo.com

tx.treasurer-elect@state.ena.org

Director (2025-2026)

Santana Olvera Gulf Coast 435 Gwendolyn Medley gwmedley1@yahoo.com Government Affairs Dr. Aaron Salinas asalinas516@hotmail.com

Home Chapter:  Golden Triangle Dallas 190 Brian Vilayvanh brianvilayvanh@gmail.com Pediatrics Vicente Martinez vgmartinez@covhs.org

santana.olveraena@yahoo.com

Director (2025-2026)

Bill Barbre Austin 329 Jenny Williams iamjennywilliams@gmail.com Scholarship Sally Snow sallyksnow@gmail.com

Home Chapter:  San Antonio West Texas Panhandle277 Casey McAdams caseymmcadams97@gmail.com Delegate Selection Ray Peregrino ray.peregrino@bhset.net

horse4663@yahoo.com

Director (2026-2027)

Clarissa Aguirre Central Texas 450 Gay Lynn Kurtz gay.lynn.kurtz9@gmail.com Professional Education Kris Powell kpowell000053110@gmail.com

Home Chapter: Rio Bravo ChachalacasSan Antonio 197 Dustin English dustinenglish91@yahoo.com

caguirresjrx@yahoo.com

Director (2026-2027)

Leslie Hinson Brazos Valley 500 Shelly Revilla horak.shelly@gmail.com Membership Chancy Lay chancy.lay@coryellhealth.org

Home Chapter: San Antonio Texas 10-59 457 Bethany Brown bhbrown@houstonmethodist.org

leslie.hinson54@outlook.com

Past-President 

Rhonda Manor Coombes

Home Chapter:  Austin

shamu68@hotmail.com

Chapter Liaison Assignment Committee Liaison Assignment

2026 Board and Committee Liaison Assignments
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